Customer Order Date:
02.01.2025

Customer Order Number:
4747801276

-,

KWV

- ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order-Number:-—--
110982394
Loading Status:

Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073411

Reg{’. No. : 2012/018792/07
at Req No: 41102618323
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Gross Weight : 17.900kg

900238
2900137

700026556
700026174

KWV Sparkling Demi Sec €x750ml + ne | CS
KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2023 cs

1.80
8.00

396.71
380.71

59.59
§7.11

456.21
437.82

. purbaty
ED

iged: AUC
Bank Details:

Delivered by Received in good order Depot Signature Payment Terms: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd

Liguor Runner Durban Bank:

CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

on behalf cf Customer For Receipt from Customer End, of month, plus three éaya
e e

FNB

-
o

UNIT 3A Name : Name: Currehdy: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 €845
Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655
CLAIRWOOD Date: Date:
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Dat: Srinted: 05.01.202% 11:20:19

Store DSD Receiving POU (Proof of Delivery)
KCOZ vusgrave Road

FOD DztesTime: (3.01.2005 11:20:18

Warzhaw Invastments (Priy) Ltd 100000941

ASN N_mber:

Tnvzize Number: 0041149320

. Vehicle Trip Number: 49455360

-~ Peczived By: P1024036 (Samkelisiwe Lushoii)
Vehizle Registration: HBB 282 FS

Grive~: NYARC

Terwi~al ID: KCUOBBIAO009323

.oo,: REve]Ef Docunerit / Year: 5000174300
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Article Descripiion

Faraods flilantity X Mass Pack
S2ARK DEMI SEC 700ML

6500232343025 14 6

AWV SHTRAZ CLASEIC 7S0ML

8002323400653 1X 86

SKU Tat 12

f[otslz: 2

Drive~'s Name: /‘Z5724 40. ... ... {print

Orive's Sianature: /V’W ............

keczived By: Samkeliciwe Lushozi.

goature: . @

)




